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DATA SOLUTIONS

December 2025 GTA New Home Market Results

December 
Sales

Year-to-Date 
Sales

Remaining 
Inventory

Benchmark 
Price

5,734 $1,409,725

87 15,115 $1,021,235

TOTAL 240 20,849

Official Source of New Home Information for:

Si
ng

le
 F

am
ily

C
on

do
m

in
iu

m
 

A
pa

rt
m

en
t

153 3,247

2,067

5,314

 Down -37%
from Prior Year

 Down -8% 
from Prior Year

 Down -9.1%
from Prior Year

 Down -42%
from Prior Year

 Down -54%
from Prior Year

 No change 
from Prior Year
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DATA SOLUTIONS

December 2025 Simcoe County New Home Market Results

December 
Sales

Year-to-Date 
Sales

Remaining 
Inventory

Average 
Price

1,340 $1,150,934

0 396

TOTAL 21 1,736

Official Source of New Home Information for:
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 Down -56%
from Prior Year

 Down -61%
from Prior Year

 Up +2%
from Prior Year

 Down -68%
from Prior Year
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Current Month Sales
There were 240 total new home sales in December 2025, with 153 Single Family sales, down -8% from
December 2024 (-59% from 10yr avg) and 87 Condominium Apartment sales, down -42% from December 2024 (-91% from 10yr avg).
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                 December New Home Sales by Year & Project Type
                 Greater Toronto Area - December (2016 to 2025)
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Year-to-Date Sales
In 2025, total sales were 5,314 with Single Family sales of 3,247, down
-37% (-63% from 10yr avg) and Condominium Apartment sales of 2,067, down -54% from the previous year (-89% from 10yr avg).
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Total New Home Sales
December 2025 Total NH sales of 240 were down -24% from December 2024 (-82% from 10yr avg) and Total NH sales
in 2025 of 5,314 were down -45% from the same period in 2024 (-81% from 10yr avg).
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Sales Data by Region

Year of Peri..

Condominium Apartment
Durham Halton Peel Toronto York

Single Family
Durham Halton Peel Toronto York
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Year of Peri..
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Monthly Sales Data by Municipality

Region Municipality

Condominium Apartment
2024
Decem..

2025
January Februa.. March April May June July August Septe..October Novem..Decem..

Single Family
2024
Decem..
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New Home Benchmark Price
The benchmark price was $1,409,725 for Single Family new homes and $1,021,235 for Condominium Apartment
new homes at December 31, 2025. The benchmark measures the average asking price of available new homes excluding the extremes.
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New Home Price/SF & Unit Size Benchmark
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Month of Period

$250

$350

$450

$550

$650

$750

$850

$950

$1,050

$1,150

$1,250

$1,350

$1,450

Pr
ic
e/
SF
 B
en
ch
m
ar
k

750

775

800

825

850

875

900

925

950

975

1,000

U
ni
t S
iz
e 
Be
nc
hm
ar
k 
(S
F)

$1,305/sf

783 sf

    Monthly Condominium Apartment Price/SF Benchmark & Unit Size Benchmark
 Greater Toronto Area - 2004 to 2025

Price/SF Benchmark

Unit Size Index (SF)



Remaining Inventory
Current total new home remaining inventory is 20,849 units comprised of 15,115 condominium apartment units
and 5,734 single family lots. Remaining inventory represents all the available new home choices available to purchasers.
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Condominium Apartment Remaining Inventory
Current total new home condominium apartment remaining inventory is 15,115 units comprised of 5,514 units
in pre-construcঞon projects, 7,374 units in projects currently under construcঞon and 2,227 units in completed buildings.
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                 Monthly Condominium Apartment Remaining Inventory by Construcঞon Status
                 Greater Toronto Area - 2013 to 2025
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